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Anlage
Im Kirchgrund, 79733 Gorwihl
oeschger.bernhard@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Gerspach, Guido
T 01743094596 gerspach@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Soehnle, Torben
T 015114921385 torben.soehnle@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Guido Gerspach

m 01743094596; gerspach@me.com
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Gerspach, Guido
Kaiser, Johannes
Spitz, Adrian

Zietlow, Michael

Dr. Aberle, Thomas
Gerspach, Roman
Jehle, Sven

Amann, Sigi

Stoéhr, Jens

Jehle, Hans

Rither, Steffen
Kaiser, Martin
Yaman, Ergln
Malcherzyk, Roland
Gerspach, Daniel
Ebi, Helmut
Goppert, Jurgen
Michels, Dirk
Vinatoru, Daniel (ROU gA)
Gerspach, Alexander
Wilhelm, Rene (SUI*)
Amann, Hansjorg
Gerspach, Markus
Banholzer, Rudolph
Oeschger, Bernhard
Schrieder, Patrick
Hinzpeter, Jan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18150831
18001923
17903002
17901567
17651677
17101480
18402387
15602101
18002074
15602334
17201457
17101523
17282467
16650265
18202080
17001315
16755242
16551548
17854758
18202079
16053503
17281540
17501158
15452289
15502510
17954644
17755539

Badischer

TennisverbandV/
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LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,5
LK12,1
LK13,6
LK13,9
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK15,1
LK15,4
LK16,5
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK21,0
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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